	Williamston Area Senior Center
	August 2024 
Lunch Menu
	Please Call 
#517-655-5173
to make reservations

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Sausage Patty, Hashbrowns, Pancake, Vegetable Juice, Pears, Skim Milk
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
Lunch Sponsored by Gorsline Runciman,
Donations Accepted
	Roast Turkey, Sweet Potatoes, Green Bean Casserole, Role, Orange, Milk
	Pork Chop, Broccoli, Mashed Potatoes, Bread, Strawberry Applesauce, Milk
	Creole Cod, New Potatoes, Beets, Apple Muffin, Pineapple, Skim Milk
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
Salad Bar, Roll, & Dessert
$4 per person
	Picnic @ Leroy Twp - Simmons Memorial Park, Hot Dogs, Chips, Dessert 
	Turkey Burger, Baked Beans, Tomatoes, Orange, Milk, Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp
	Cheese Ravioli, Spinach, Summer Squash, Garlic Breadstick, Pineapple, Milk
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
Quiche, Salad, & Dessert
$4 per person
	
Manicotti, Summer Squash, Green Beans, Garlic Toast, Applesauce, Milk
	Deluxe Chicken Salad, Carrots, Celery Sticks w Ranch, Croissant, Grapes, Milk
	
Chicken Stir Fry, Vegetables, Baby Corn, Fried Rice, Apple, Milk
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
Pasta Bar, Salad, & Dessert
$4 per person
	Baked Ham, Sweet Potatoes, Cauliflower, Muffin, Applesauce, Milk
	
Sloppy Joe on Bun, Carrots, Radishes, Pineapple, Peach Cobbler, Skim Milk
	
Pork Roast, Broccoli, Pepper Strips, Wild Rice, Apple, Skim Milk
	
	



